19.1110.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2322

- Page 1, line 16, after "Exceeds" insert "or offsets"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "adjacent to, the premises of" with "within"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "customer" with "service territory"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "the electric company's" with "its"
- Page 2, line 5, remove "of"
- Page 4, replace lines 16 and 17 with "described in"
- Page 4, line 30, replace "<u>commission approves the requirement for</u>" with "<u>electric company</u> <u>requires</u>"
- Page 4, line 31, replace "commission" with "electric company"
- Page 5, line 3, replace "interconnection" with "interconnecting"
- Page 5, line 4, replace "<u>before</u>" with "<u>and disclose the necessary control equipment needed to</u> <u>interconnect which may not additionally burden the customer</u>"
- Page 5, line 11, after "<u>practices</u>" insert "<u>and credit the customer-generated electricity with a</u> value per kilowatt hour no less than seventy-five percent of what the electric company would otherwise have charged per kilowatt hour for electricity supply"
- Page 5, line 12, replace "Subject to subsection 4, if" with "If"
- Page 5, line 13, remove the underscored colon
- Page 5, line 14, replace "<u>a. (1)</u> <u>The</u>" with "<u>, the</u>"
- Page 5, line 16, remove "at least avoided cost, or as determined by the"
- Page 5, remove lines 17 through 26
- Page 5, line 27, replace "<u>b.</u> <u>For another use as determined by the commission</u>" with "<u>no less</u> <u>than seventy-five percent of the regular retail price that would otherwise have been</u> <u>charged per kilowatt hour</u>"
- Page 7, remove lines 7 through 12

Renumber accordingly